
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production Company of 
Pakistan listed at Pakistan Stock Exchange & London Stock Exchange. Details about the company can be 
obtained from website http://www.ogdel.eom. Sealed Bid(s) is invited forthe material given below under 
competitive bidding procedure , as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules: 

S# Tender Enquiry DESCRIPTION 
No. 

1- PROC-FE/CB/P&P/ Procurement of Spares for Oxygen Analyzer 
UCH-5432/2022 for Incinerator Package of UCH Plant 

Bid Submission 
Date & Time 
05-09-2022 

AT 
11:00 Hrs. 

Bid Opening 
Date & Time 
05-09-2022 

AT 
11:30 Hrs. 

2. Tender document(s) , Annexure(s) , SOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website 
www.ogdel.eom under the title bar ofTenders. 

3. The bids wi ll be delive red at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, 
Pakistan on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule 
mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the rightto accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the 
bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

EXTENSION 
Reference to our Press Tender and Extension Notices published in national newspapers on 10.06.2022 
& 19.07.2022, it is notified thatthe bids submission/opening date is extended as follows: 

S# TENDER ENQUIRY NO. DESCRIPTION FROM TO 

1- PROC-SERVICES/CB/ Hiring of BOP & CHOKE 
DATE 02-08-2022 DATE: 23-08-2022 

SUBMISSION: 1030 hrs SUBMISSION: 1030 hrs 00-5363/2022 MANIFOLD on Rental Basis OPENING 1100 hrs OPENING: 1100 hrs 
2. Bid submission/opening time and all otherterms & conditions shall remain unchanged. 
3. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk and OGDCL website at 

.. ,,,"ENr MANAGER IN-CHARGE, (SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT) 

1111 !"'.Il t'\ OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
~ ~; OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan 

~==I>~'/~O==n~l~~=~=~p:o=:h~one No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-5~1-~9g24;4~1:;.39~~~~iI.\.I 
"SAY NO TO CORRUPTION" 


